
Beecroft Primary School Concert Bands - 2020 Festival and Performance Calendar

BANDS DATE EVENT VENUE TRANSPORT REQUIREMENTS PERFORMANCE TIME/S
 Note - Arrival times to be confirmed by Band

Parent Coordinators closer to the event
 

ALL BANDS Saturday 28 & Sunday 29 March Intensive Band & Strings Weekend Beecroft Primary School Parent Transport See timetable
 

TB; SCB1; SB Sunday 31 May Ryde East Music Festival Ryde East Public School Parent Transport TBC

IB; SCB2 Sunday 21 June Wahroonga Musical Festival Wahroonga Public School Parent Transport TBC

SCB1 Wednesday 24 June 3-6 Assembly Beecroft Primary School N/A 2pm
 

 
TB; IB; SCB2; SCB1 Sunday 23 August ASBOF The Clancy Auditorium, UNSW Parent Transport TBC

SCB2 Wednesday 5 August 3-6 Assembly Beecroft Primary School N/A 2pm

IB Friday 11 September NSPSBF Chatswood High School   Parent Transport 5:45pm - 7:00pm (IB) - Tentative only - TBC
TB Saturday 12 September NSPSBF Chatswood High School   Parent Transport 1:30pm - 2:45pm (TB) - Tentative only - TBC
SCB2 Saturday 12 September NSPSBF Chatswood High School   Parent Transport 6:15pm - 7:45pm (SCB2) - Tentative only - TBC
SCB1 Sunday 13 September NSPSBF Chatswood High School   Parent Transport 4:30pm - 6:00pm (SCB1) - Tentative only - TBC

SCB1 and SCB2 Wed 23 - Fri 25 Sept (TBC) Band & Strings Tour 2020 TBC TBC TBC

IB Wednesday 14 October 3-6 Assembly Beecroft Primary School N/A 2pm

TB Wednesday 21 October K-2 Assembly Beecroft Primary School N/A 12pm 

ALL BANDS Saturday 31 October Multicultural Fair Beecroft Primary School Parent Transport TBC
 

TB Wednesday 25 November 3-6 Assembly Beecroft Primary School N/A 2pm

ALL BANDS TBC End of Year Concert Beecroft Primary School Parent Transport TBC

SCB1 and SCB2 TBC Presentation Day TBC TBC TBC

ASBOF Australian School Band and Orchestral Festival (formerly known as the 'NSW School Band Festival')
NSPSBF North Shore Primary School Concert Band Festival 
TB Training Band
IB Intermediate Band
SCB2 Senior Concert Band 2
SCB1 Senior Concert Band 1
SB Stage Band

Note: Please save these dates in your diary - confirmation and further information regarding these events will be provided closer to the performance dates. Current as at 10 March 2020
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